



Tariff of Charges Effective as of 6th June 2022

Standing Order		
Transfer between customer's own BNF accounts		Free
Setup fee over-the-counter		€2.50
Transfer to other BNF accounts		Free
Transfer to another bank	SEPA Standing Order up to €1,000	€1.00
	SEPA Standing Order over €1,000	€4.00
	Non-SEPA Standing Order	€12.00
Unprocessed standing order between customer's own BNF current/savings accounts		Free
Unprocessed standing order between customer's own BNF accounts other than current/savings accounts		€2.50
Unprocessed standing order to third party accounts		€15.00

Note: The Bank reserves the right to update this tariff of charges list or to include new fees, at its own discretion, in accordance with the general terms and conditions and the product specific terms and conditions. Notice prior to change shall be given in line with statuary requirements. Updated tariff of charges can be found on the Bank's website or at any of the Bank's branches. Customers are advised to enquire with the Bank for the updated tariff of charges prior to requesting any service from the Bank.



Registered in Malta: C41030

203, Level 2, Rue D'Argens, Gzira, GZR 1368, Malta Tel: +356 2260 1000 Fax: +356 2131 2000 www.bnf.bank customercare@bnf.bank

